

BETHANY CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 2018 Schedule of Fees

School Based Fees	Annual Fee per child	Instalment Fee - per child (Charged in Terms 1,2 & 3)
Activity Fee	\$90	\$30
Resource Fee	\$375	\$125
Year 5 Overnight Excursion (March 2018)	\$174	\$58
Year 5 Excursion Meal Component	\$36	\$12
Year 6 Overnight Excursion (TBA 2018)	\$273	\$91
Year 6 Excursion Meal Component	\$72	\$24

Annual Diocesan Tuition Fees can be paid upfront at the start of the year or as three equal payments in Terms 1, 2 and 3. The fee is only charged for the first three (3) children currently enrolled in the diocese (in other words there is no additional Diocesan Tuition Fee for the fourth child attending a systemic school in the diocese or other participating Catholic schools(see 'Sibling Discounts' below). To work out how much the fee is for each child, check the table below.

ANNUAL FEES	No Charge for 4 th + children	1st child 100%	2nd child 75%	3rd child 50%			
Tuition Fee							
Primary	Kindergarten	\$1173	\$879	\$588			
	Years 1 - 6	\$1515	\$1137	\$759			
Secondary	Years 7 - 8	\$2100	\$1575	\$1050			
	Years 9 - 10	\$2331	\$1749	\$1167			
	Years 11 - 12	\$2976	\$2232	\$1488			
Temporary Residents	Education Fee per Student K-12	\$1935	\$1935	\$1935			

Instalment Fee	Charged in Terms 1,2 & 3	1st child	2nd child	3rd child
Tuition Fee				
Primary	Kindergarten	\$391	\$293	\$196
	Year 1 – 6	\$505	\$379	\$253
Secondary	Years 7 & 8	\$700	\$525	\$350
	Years 9 & 10	\$777	\$583	\$389
	Years 11 & 12	\$992	\$744	\$496
Temporary Residents	Education Fee per Student K-12	\$645	\$645	\$645

All families with one or more children in a Parramatta Diocesan school or at St Dominic's College, Kingswood are required to pay the annual Parramatta Diocese Building Levy. This levy has replaced the various building levies that parents previously paid to school building funds (managed by either parishes or schools).

The Building Levy for 2018 is \$783 per family, payable in three equal instalments of \$261 payable in terms one, two and three.